	 DS3 SERIES
The AREAscan™ light arrays of
the DS3 series are optoelectronic
multibeam devices that can be used to
detect, measure and control the position
of objects, also transparent and small.
Models with 150, 300, 450 or 600 mm
detection field height are available, as

products.
UNI EN ISO9001
	 MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
	 ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
SELECTION TABLE
DS3-SD-015 DS3-SD-030 DS3-SD-045 DS3-SD-060 DS3-LD-015 DS3-LD-030 DS3-LD-045 DS3-LD-060
total length: 226 mm 376 mm 526 mm 676 mm 226 mm 376 mm 526 mm 676 mm
controlled area length: 150 mm 300 mm 450 mm 600 mm 150 mm 300 mm 450 mm 600 mm
n° beams 24 48 72 96 24 48 72 96
response time of
crossed beams:
23 ms. 46 ms. 69 ms. 92 ms. 23 ms. 46 ms. 69 ms. 92 ms.
response time of parallel
beams:
3 ms. 6 ms. 9 ms. 12 ms. 3 ms. 6 ms. 9 ms. 12 ms.
operating distance: 0.2 ... 0.6 m 0.2 ... 0.6 m 0.2 ... 0.6 m 0.2 ... 0.6 m 0.6 ... 1.5 m 0.6 ... 1.5 m 0.6 ... 1.5 m 0.6 ... 1.5 m
MODEL DISTANCE CONTROLLED HEIGHT ORDER N°
DS3-SD-015 short 150 mm 957600100
DS3-SD-030 short 300 mm 957600110
DS3-SD-045 short 450 mm 957600150
DS3-SD-060 short 600 mm 957600170
DS3-LD-015 long 150 mm 957600120
DS3-LD-030 long 300 mm 957600140
DS3-LD-045 long 450 mm  957600160
DS3-LD-060 long 600 mm  957600180
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CV-A1-22-B-03 axial M12 4-pole shielded 3 m connector 95ACC1480
CV-A1-22-B-05 axial M12 4-pole shielded 5 m connector 95ACC1490
CV-A1-22-B-10 axial M12 4-pole shielded 10 m connector 95ACC1500